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Friday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 10Pahrump Nugget Bowl
President: Ralph Johnson is on Lane 9 seeker2736@gmail.com

Vice President: Lorena Myers is on Lane 5 fancy.47@hotmail.com
Secretary/Treasurer: Janice Johnston-Sawyer is on Lane 7 jan.johnston89@yahoo.com

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk12  06/28   8-  9   7-  6   5-  4   1- 10   2-  3
Wk13  07/05   3-  5   2- 10   1-  9   7-  4   6-  8

High match Points: All Members of This League
Points Last Wk Last Wk Total Points Last Wk Last Wk Total

ID # Name Pins  Gms Won Won Lost Pins Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Won Won Lost Pins Avg
1 21 Richard Conrad 5256 33 48.0 -4.0 5256 159
2 6 Sandra P. Halsey5507 33 43.0 10.0 5507 166
3 3 Jim Tudor 5199 30 38.0 5199 173
4 55 Bob Riley 5250 33 38.0 4.0 5250 159
5 16 Loren M. Hefner 5022 33 34.0 1.0 5022 152
6 56 Jeri Riley 4394 33 31.0 -1.0 4394 133
7 27 Janice Johnston-4383 33 30.0 -1.0 4383 132
8 1 Mike Mundt 3484 18 28.0 3484 193
9 17 Ellen Roesch 4513 33 28.0 -1.0 4513 136

10 11 Lorena Myers 4836 33 27.0 -2.0 4836 146
11 24 Richard Engel 5335 33 25.0 6.0 5335 161
12 49 Marie Fossum 4651 33 24.0 -3.0 4651 140
13 4 Rebekah D. Quinte4436 24 23.0 10.0 4436 184
14 48 Debbie Rucker 4453 33 23.0 7.0 4453 134
15 15 Mike J. Lucas 3150 27 22.0 3150 116
16 19 Stan Lazuka 4708 24 18.0 4708 196

17 25 Jim McAuliffe 3804 33 16.0 1.0 3804 115
18 12 Betty LaComb 3181 24 15.0 -4.0 3181 132
19 50 Carol Padilla 4507 33 15.0 1.0 4507 136
20 23 Barry Holmes 7735 33 14.0 1.0 7735 234
21 38 Ralph Johnson 5080 33 14.0 -2.0 5080 153
22 13 Jon Watt 3180 30 13.0 3180 106
23 9 May Persson 4167 33 12.0 -2.0 4167 126
24 20 Debbie Fronk 1692 12 12.0 6.0 1692 141
25 51 Billie Biddle 5165 33 12.0 5165 156
26 7 Sis Fronk 3893 27 11.0 6.0 3893 144
27 39 Laura Lamb 4976 27 9.0 4976 184
28 2 Natalie Crouch 3981 33 5.0 -3.0 3981 120
29 10 Bridjette E. Whale5957 33 4.0 -7.0 5957 180
30 8 David Zonfrilli 3609 21 1.0 3609 171
31 18 Emily Fronk 4350 27 -10.0 4350 161

League Secrertary Information
OUR LEAGUE ID FOR LEAGUE SECRETARY IS 137128. IF YOU HAVE GIVEN ME YOUR
EMAIL ADDRESS AND DO NOT RECEIVE THE RESULTS EACH WEEK, PLEASE LET ME
KNOW.

MESSAGE FROM YOUR SECERETARY.
Bridjette Must have liked Charlie, she got him again!! HAPPY SUMMER.
Jim Tudor to do a make-up for today on Thursday.  Will send out revised
sheet.  Also, I will not be there on the 28th, as my husband had a
doctor's appointment in Veas and then we are going to Laughlin. Results
will be sent out on Monday!!

Team Rosters
Points Last Wk Last Wk Total Points Last Wk Last Wk Total

ID # Name Pins  Gms Won Won Lost Pins Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Won Won Lost Pins Avg

Lane 1 - 8 - GROUP 8
1 7 Sis Fronk 3893 27 11.0 6.0 3893 144
2 18 Emily Fronk 4350 27 -10.0 4350 161
3 20 Debbie Fronk 1692 12 12.0 6.0 1692 141

Lane 2 - 9 - GROUP 9
1 21 Richard Conrad 5256 33 48.0 -4.0 5256 159
2 17 Ellen Roesch 4513 33 28.0 -1.0 4513 136
3 9 May Persson 4167 33 12.0 -2.0 4167 126

Lane 3 - 7 - GROUP 7
1 4 Rebekah D. Quinte4436 24 23.0 10.0 4436 184

Lane 4 - 6 - GROUP 6
1 2 Natalie Crouch 3981 33 5.0 -3.0 3981 120
2 6 Sandra P. Halsey5507 33 43.0 10.0 5507 166
3 13 Jon Watt 3180 30 13.0 3180 106
4 15 Mike J. Lucas 3150 27 22.0 3150 116

Lane 5 - 5 - GROUP 5
1 56 Jeri Riley 4394 33 31.0 -1.0 4394 133
2 55 Bob Riley 5250 33 38.0 4.0 5250 159
3 11 Lorena Myers 4836 33 27.0 -2.0 4836 146

Lane 6 - 4 - GROUP 4
1 39 Laura Lamb 4976 27 9.0 4976 184
2 12 Betty LaComb 3181 24 15.0 -4.0 3181 132
3 24 Richard Engel 5335 33 25.0 6.0 5335 161

Lane 7 - 1 - GROUP 1
1 27 Janice Johnston-4383 33 30.0 -1.0 4383 132
2 8 David Zonfrilli 3609 21 1.0 3609 171
3 19 Stan Lazuka 4708 24 18.0 4708 196

Lane 8 - 10 - GROOUP 10
1 16 Loren M. Hefner 5022 33 34.0 1.0 5022 152
2 25 Jim McAuliffe 3804 33 16.0 1.0 3804 115
3 3 Jim Tudor 5199 30 38.0 5199 173
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Points Last Wk Last Wk Total Points Last Wk Last Wk Total

ID # Name Pins  Gms Won Won Lost Pins Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Won Won Lost Pins Avg

Lane 9 - 2 - GROUP 2
1 10 Bridjette E. Whale5957 33 4.0 -7.0 5957 180
2 1 Mike Mundt 3484 18 28.0 3484 193
3 38 Ralph Johnson 5080 33 14.0 -2.0 5080 153
4 23 Barry Holmes 7735 33 14.0 1.0 7735 234

Lane 10 - 3 - GROUP 3
1 49 Marie Fossum 4651 33 24.0 -3.0 4651 140
2 48 Debbie Rucker 4453 33 23.0 7.0 4453 134
3 50 Carol Padilla 4507 33 15.0 1.0 4507 136
4 51 Billie Biddle 5165 33 12.0 5165 156
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